
WE O CHAMP 2021_Nuit
Mailly-Champagne 16.10.2021

5116GE ASO Sillery

Nelly DEVILLE
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
Circuit : Violet court 1
Distance : 3210m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 0:45:39 (14'13"/km)

43/46 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY 0:23:08
2. Mélanie DALIBARD 0:24:28
3. Paul POINSENOT 0:25:45

1. 86 00:01:54 127m 14'58"/km
2. 55 00:03:41 00:05:35 316m 11'39"/km
3. 56 00:00:48 00:06:23 75m 10'40"/km
4. 59 00:06:39 00:13:02 221m 30'05"/km
5. 89 00:01:58 00:15:00 171m 11'30"/km
6. 46 00:13:08 00:28:08 919m 14'17"/km
7. 48 00:02:32 00:30:40 130m 19'29"/km
8. 43 00:04:16 00:34:56 138m 30'55"/km
9. 37 00:05:06 00:40:02 430m 11'52"/km

10. 99 00:03:50 00:43:52 357m 10'44"/km
11. 100 00:01:07 00:44:59 176m 6'21"/km
12. 999 00:00:40 00:45:39 117m 5'42"/km
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